
11:30
n. indirizzo paese TEMPI salita

1 VIA BALLANO N°37 FRONTONE (PU) 00:09 11:39
2 VIA FUSELLARA N°1 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 11:42
3 VIA DELLE VIOLE N°3 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 11:45
4 STRADA DI CA' DELLA BETTA N°1/A FRONTONE (PU) 00:04 11:49
5 STRADA PROVINCIALE 424 N°21 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 11:52
6 STRADA CA' GIACOMO N°3 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 11:55
7 VIA CA' DI MEO N°13 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 11:58
8 STRADA PROVINCIALE 424 N°1 FRONTONE (PU) 00:05 12:03
9 STRADA DELLA CONTEA n°9 FRONTONE (PU) 00:07 12:10

00:12 12:22

11:30
n. indirizzo paese TEMPI salita

1 VIA ROMA N°75 FRONTONE (PU) 00:07 11:37
2 VIA DEL TEGOLAIO N° 14 FRONTONE (PU) 00:04 11:41
3
4
5 VIA MONTE CATRIA N° 15/A FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 11:49
6 VIA CASANOVA N°12 FRONTONE (PU) 00:05 11:54
7 VIA CINISCO N°2/4 FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 11:56
8 VIA PIAN DELL'AIUOLA N°9 FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 11:58
9 VIA DEL MARE N° FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 12:00

10 VIA DEL MARE N°51/A FRONTONE (PU) 00:01 12:01
11 VIA DEL MARE N°97 FRONTONE (PU) 00:01 12:02
12 VIA MONTEVECCIO SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO 00:07 12:09

00:10 12:19

11:47

ARRIVO SCUOLA ELEMTARE

GIRO SCUOLA INFANZIA 2025 - 2026 partenza ore 11:30

ARRIVO SCUOLA ELEMTARE

GIRO SCUOLA INFANZIA 2025 - 2026 partenza ore 11:30

VIA DELLE PIOLE N°18 FRONTONE (PU) 00:06


